
The little place that’s big on taste...
Historic Downtown Milton

*
Milton, Florida 32570

Phone: (850) 623-1105 Email: blackwaterbistro1@gmail.com
* 5147 Elmira Street *

STARTERS

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Wrap or Sandwich in half) $119.99Platter (15 cut
Choices: Whole Wheat *Wheat RyeWrap * Croissant * White *

Whole Side Pan:
Half Side Pan:

$59.99
$39.99

Mashed Potatoes * Macaroni & Cheese
*Green Beans

Broccoli Baby Lima Beans
Fruit Vegetable

Fries

Potato Salad

Medley
FrenchGouda Grits

*
*

*

SALADS COUNTRY SIDES

FINE PRINT: There clean up fees
that may apply accept PERSONAL CHECKS.in addition to State Tax. We do not

will be a Service Fee of 20%, delivery, set up, equipment rental, and

Served w/ toasted French Bread
Individual Serving:
Whole Pie:

$14.99
$74.99

Artichoke Cheesecake

Chicken breast, apple, dried cranberries,
celery, onion & in our
balsamic

mixedpecans are
mayo.

Bistro Famous Chicken Salad

Lettuce
and
Ham, Genoa Salami, Provolone,

Tomato.

Italian Cold Cut

w/
&romaine tossed

chicken; parmesan
topped

&
dressingin our classic Caesar

$84.99
Crisp

croutons.

Large Chicken Caesar Salad (10-12 People)

balsamic
andtomato, red onion, cheddar cheese

cucumbers wrapped

in

our

(Available only Whole Wheat Wrap)

in
Lettuce,

vinaigrette.

Veggie Delight

Chicken
Caesar

breast, lettuce and parmesan cheese
wrapped

in

our

(Available only Whole Wheat Wrap)

in dressing.

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Large House or (15-20 people) $59.99Caesar Salad

tomato, cucumber,
balsamic

bluelettuce is

blue
cheese

dressing.
vinaigrettecrumbles &

a

topped w/ chicken breast,

& side
praline pecans, drizzled w/

of cheddar $84.99

Crisp
Large Balsamic Chicken & Blue Salad Bowl (10-12 people)

a
each (60 count minimum

order)

grilled
shrimp

lightly
served on wooden

$4.00

seasonedThree
skewer.

Grilled Shrimp Skewers

served w/

$44.99

with
and feta

2 Pints toasted pita bread
Individual Serving:
Platter:

$11.99

sun dried tomatoes,
balsamic
Topped

cheese.

Hummus

Served w/ toasted French Bread
Individual Serving:
Whole Pie: $84.99

$16.99

Cajun Savory Cheesecake

Cucumber
crab

slices topped with a
cream dip with
red bell pepper and green
$2.00 Each (60 Count Minimum
Order)

cheese-based
onions.

Cucumber Crab Bites

Served w/ orange marmalade
Platter of 36 Shrimp: $54.99

Fried Coconut Shrimp

(20 people) $69.99
Meat or Cheese Tray

(20 people) $54.99
or TrayFruit Vegetable

each (60 count
minimum order)
$1.50
Assorted Mini Quiche

Served w/Tenders30 /Sauce
of choice $59.99

Chicken Tenders Platter
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HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Whole

roasted chicken,

with Puff Pastries.
Pan: Half Pan: $

creamy

w/ carrots,
peas, potato, onion

sauce. Served
richa

Tender
& garlic in

69.99$110.00

Chicken Pot Pie

Add Dinner Rolls $0.50/ea
Add French Bread $0.25/ea

Chicken Marsala
chicken

Whole Pan: Half Pan:

Marsala
Butterfly grilled smothered
with a Portobello Mushroom and
Sauce

breast
Wine

over roasted garlic mashed potatoes.
$199.99 $110.00

are
Whole Pan: Half Pan:

Cajun
fettuccini

ORchunks chicken
spicy andouille sausage &

noodles tossed spicy creamin a

seasoned
shrimp,
Tender

$199.99 $110.00

of

sauce.

Cajun Fettuccini or
Cajun Shrimp Fettuccini

Chicken Divine

and topped
with

cream
shrimp, and

Whole Pan: Half Pan:

chickenLightly fried breast served over
roasted garlic mashed potatoes

jumbo caramelized onions
crab meat sauce.

$199.99 $119.99

Meatloaf

Whole Pan: Half Pan:
own smothered in gravy.Our

$69.99$110.00
hand formed loaves are

Shrimp and Gouda Grits
withA

and
a

Whole Pan: Half Pan:
gouda

delicious topped
rich bacon mushrooms.

$199.99 $110.00
cream sauce, shrimp,
bowl of southern gouda grits

Creamy Pesto-Fettuccini
With Sauteed Vegetables

Whole Pan: Half$129.99 Pan $79.99-

$19.99
Steak

Shrimp

Chicken
Add-on Options

$49.99
$49.99

$39.99
Whole Pan

$24.99
$24.99

PanHalf

Filet Delmonico

garlic mashed
onions

Whole Pan: $199.99 Half Pan: $119.99

(cooked medium-medium well)
Tender aged fresh garlic, sautéed
mushrooms,

potatoes.
of

roasted

beef filet smothered in
and bedbrown gravy, atop a

HOMEMADE DESERTS

Fruit Cobbler

or
Whole Pan: (30 people)
Half Pan: (15 people)

(Choice of: Apple,
Berry Pineapple)

$69.99
$49.99

Pear, Peach, Mixed
Marie’s Bourbon
Pecan Bread Pudding
Whole Pan: (30 people)
Half Pan: (15 people)

$79.99
$59.99

PIEHOME MADE (seasonal)
(Buttermilk, Key Lime, Pumpkin, Pecan) $19.99

FINE PRINT: There clean up fees
that may apply accept PERSONAL CHECKS.

will be a Service Fee of 20%, delivery, set up, equipment rental, and
in addition to State Tax. We do not

Half Pan: (6-8 people)
Pan: (12-16Whole people)


